Pimas
1
Power ratings:
• 1kW÷25kW
Working frequencies
• 100kHz÷750kHz
Ekohs HF systems are scalable for power ratings in the range
1÷25kW and different case formats are available (rack 19’’, portable

W x H x D
Torch
Dimensions
ø x L
Cooling
EK03H1 3kW
1AC 230V
3AC 230/400V
50/60Hz
100…750kHz 4kVA 300x250x300mm 64x150mm Water
EK06H1 6kW
1AC 230V
3AC 230/400V
50/60Hz
100…750kHz 8kVA 300x250x300mm 64x200mm Water
EK10H1 10kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
100…600kHz 12.5kVA
Rack 19’’
485x360x660mm
64x250mm Water
EK15H1 15kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
100…600kHz 18.5kVA
Rack 19’’

Power
Supply Frequency
Input
Apparent
Power
Case Dimensions
W x H x D
Torch
Dimensions
ø x L
Cooling
EK06M1 6kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…100kHz 8kVA 300x250x300mm 64x200mm Water
EK10M1 10kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…100kHz 12.5kVA
Rack 19’’
485x360x660mm
64x250mm Water
EK15M1 15kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…100kHz 18.5kVA
Rack 19’’
485x360x660mm
64x250mm Water
EK25M1 25kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…100kHz 31kVA
Rack 19’’
485x360x660mm
80x250mm Water
EK50M1 50kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…50kHz 62kVA
Rack 19’’
485x720x660mm
80x250mm Water
EK100M1 100kW
3AC 400-480V
50/60Hz
20…50kHz 120kVA
Rack 19’’

Power
Supply Frequency
Input
Apparent
Power
Case Dimensions
W x H x D
Torch
Dimensions
ø x L
Cooling
TEK05M1 5kW
1AC 230V
50/60Hz
20…40kHz 6kVA 420x1040x420mm 64x250mm Water
TEK11M1 11kW
3AC 400V
50/60Hz
20…40kHz 12kVA 500x760x600mm 64x250mm Water
TEK16M1 16kW
3AC 400V
50/60Hz
20…40kHz 18kVA 500x1100x600mm 64x250mm Water
TEK16M2 16kW
3AC 400V
50/60Hz
20…40kHz 18.5kVA 500x780x800mm 64x250mm Water
TEK21M1 21kW
3AC 400V
50/60Hz
20…40kHz 24kVA 1000x950x630mm 64x250mm Water